S300 Mini
Safety Laser Scanner
Maximum safety in mini format –
contact-free, compact and easy to integrate
p
r
o
d

cover
– Mounting kit 1b 2034325 O O
Cross-wise adjustment
possible
Only in conjunction with
mounting kit 1a or 1b Mounting kit 2 2039302 O O
Mounting plate Longitudinal adjust-
ment possible
Only in conjunction with
mounting kit 2 Mounting kit 3 2039303 O O
Extension cables
Figure Connection type Direction of cable
outlet
Cable length Type Part no.
M12 x 7 Straight
2.5 m DOL-1SS2G2M5E15KM3 6042337 – O
5 m DOL-1SS2G5M0E15KM3 6042338 – O
7.5 m DOL-1SS2G7M5E15KM3 6042339 – O
10 m DOL-1SS2G10ME15KM3 6042340 – O
15 m DOL-1SS2G15ME15KM3 6042341 – O
20 m DOL-1SS2G20ME15KM3 6042342 – O
M12 x 7 + FE
Straight
2.5 m DOL-127SG2M5E25KM0 6020537 O –
5 m DOL-127SG05ME25KM0 6020354 O –
7.5 m DOL-127SG7M5E25KM0 6020353 O –
10 m DOL-127SG10ME25KM0 6020352 O –
20 m DOL-127SG20ME25KM0 6033096 O –
Angled
5 m DOL-127SW05ME25KM0 6021342 O –
7.5 m DOL-127SW7M5E25KM0 6034783 O –
10 m DOL-127SW10ME25KM0 6035566 O –
15 m DOL-127SW15ME25KM0 6021343 O –
Configuration connection cables
Figure Remark Connection type Cable length Type Part no.
Connects the configu
ration connection to